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Election Id/Name: LG2008/LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2008
Area/Ward: RYDE/CENTRAL

PROGRESSIVE TOTAL REPORT - EXCLUDED CANDIDATE PREFERENCES

LOCAL GOVERNMENT  ELECTION  SYSTEM

NEW SOUTH WALES ELECTORAL COMMISSION

CANDIDATES IN
BALLOT ORDER

GROUP BALLOT
PAPERS
TRANS.

PROG.
TOTAL

Count 11 BOLTON M. EXCLUDED, Votes Transferred36 Quota 3461

PROG.
TOTAL

B/F

A CAMPBELL N. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
SALVESTRO-MARTIN J. 0 28352835
HOVSEPIAN S. 0 3838
MANN S. 5 7469

B PICKERING B. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
BEINKE C. 1 21662165
ADU-OSAE A. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
WANG J. 3 4643

C YEDELIAN S. 0 27252725
NETTERFIELD C. 0 8585
GITTANI S. 4 5147
DABER D. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

D HA J. 5 837832
HOPLEY P. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
GOLDSTEIN H. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
BOLTON M. EXCLUDED EXCLUDED36

E PEEBLES R. 1 10211020
WORSLEY J. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
BROWN P. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
COLSELL P. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

ZZ DUKE Z. 1 468467
Exhausted  . 16   

TOTAL

Quota prev set aside

Brought forward
Set aside this count

TOTAL

Exhausted 
Quota from cands. - no surplus
Quota set aside this count

36

17301

16

17

0

0

6922

1034610362


